



FOOD FORCE

1. Product name

Cherry in dark chocolate

2. Product description:

Supplier declaration: **Candied sour cherry in dark chocolate**

3. Product ingredients and nutritional values

Ingredients:

CANDIED SOUR CHERRY 54% (sour cherry 34%, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, rice flour, acidity regulator: citric acid; flavouring, preservative: potassium sorbate), CHOCOLATE 45% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifiers: **soya lechitin** and polyglycerol polyricinoleate; flavouring), GLAZING SUBSTANCE 1% (arabic gum).

Cocoa solids in dark chocolate 43% minimum.

NO genetically modified organism GMO.

May contain peanuts, other nuts, almonds, milk, gluten, sesame seeds.

Nutritional value:

| Nutritional value per | 100g / r |
|------------------------|-------------------|
| Energy | 1964 kJ/ 468 kcal |
| Fat | 18,0 g |
| of which saturated fat | 11,0 g |
| Carbohydrates | 70,2 g |
| - of which sugars | 63,7 g |
| Proteins | 3,8 g |
| Salt | 0,08g |

Kommivabrik OÜ
Rävala 2/Kivisilla 8
Tallinn 10145, ESTONIA
Reg No.10793533
VAT No EE100741298

Phone: +372 6130 231
www.foodforce.ee
info@foodforce.ee

Bank: Swedbank AS
IBAN: EE802200221017687240
SWIFT: HABAE2X



FOOD FORCE

4. Quality requirements-acc. to

4.1 Product sensory description

Supplier declaration:

Shape: Round

Colour of cover surface: Dark brown

Taste and flavour: Typical for candied sour cherry in dark chocolate

5. Packaging

Consumer packages 50g

Best before DD-MM-YYYY

6. Shelf life and storage conditions

Shelf life – 36 months from production date

Products should be store in clean, dry, without any additional smell, without pest's premises.

Relative humidity of premises up to 75%, air temperature 15-18°C. Don't store in places with variable temperature and humidity.

Protect before direct activity of solar beams.

Goods should be transported on pallets, tightly foiled.

Means of transport should be clean, dry, covered, without any additional smell and protect load from damages.

7. Consumer destination

Product contains allergens of soy.

May contain gluten, peanuts, milk, nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan nuts, brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia nuts), sesame seeds.

Kommivabrik OÜ
Rävala 2/Kivisilla 8
Tallinn 10145, ESTONIA
Reg No.10793533
VAT No EE100741298

Phone: +372 6130 231
www.foodforce.ee
info@foodforce.ee

Bank: Swedbank AS
IBAN: EE802200221017687240
SWIFT: HABAE2X